
Filler, paint or varnish. Regardless the application, the soft sponge 
backing of the RhynoSponge produces a conformable surface for 
sanding edges and curved surfaces.

Perfect finish, everywhere

Thanks to an improved abrasive distribution combined with 
surface-adapted multi-layers, the RhynoSponge provides: 

High resistance, without compromise

Grit range from medium to micro fine, colour coded for ease of 
identification. 

A colourful approach 

Discover the value

Colour coded

120 x 98 x 13 mm

Two sided

Pressure equalizing foam

Adaptative

Low clogging

For a easier identification

Perfect for hand sanding

Outstanding value for money

Avoid risk of oversanding 

Easy to work edges

Extended sanding performance

RHYNOSPONGE - DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO

Longer lifetime

Multiple usage

Flexibility, without grit shedding 

Dry or wet sanding
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Applications suggestions

Sanding preparation

Sanding for blending

Scuffing / key paint work

Micro-finishing / rectifying

Even sanding. Always
The equalising foam of the RhynoSponge produces an even 
sanding finish on contours and edges.

Low clogging
The optimised distribution of grain with the flexible resin, minimises 
clogging.

Usage Recommended personal protective equipment when sanding:
- Safety goggles
- Safety mask
- Gloves

indasa@indasa.pt
www.indasa-abrasives.com

Barcode

595077

595107

595121

595145

595169

Dimensions

98x120x13

98x120x13

98x120x13

98x120x13

98x120x13

Grit

Medium

Fine

Super Fine

Ultra Fine

Micro Fine

Color

Orange

Yellow

Green

Blue

Beige

Qty./Box

100

100

100

100

100

RHYNOSPONGE - DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO

INDASA - Indústria de Abrasivos, S.A.

Substrates

Primers

Fillers

Old paint

Fibre glass

Dust and paint removal

Fine sanding

Paint-removal

Clear coats

Gel coats

Top coats
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