



# **RHYNOSPONGE - DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO**



Pressur

Discover the value						
Colour coded		For a easier identification				
20 x 98 x 13 mm		Perfect for hand sanding				
Two sided		Outstanding value for money				
e equalizing foam		Avoid risk of oversanding				
Adaptative		Easy to work edges				
Low clogging		Extended sanding performance				

### Perfect finish, everywhere

Filler, paint or varnish. Regardless the application, the soft sponge backing of the **RhynoSponge** produces a conformable surface for sanding edges and curved surfaces.

AUTOMOTIV

FDGL

ALUMINIUM

OXIDE

SOLVED

## High resistance, without compromise

Thanks to an improved abrasive distribution combined with surface-adapted multi-layers, the **RhynoSponge** provides:



Longer lifetime



Multiple usage

Flexibility, without grit shedding

Dry or wet sanding

### A colourful approach

Grit range from medium to micro fine, colour coded for ease of identification.



# **RHYNOSPONGE - DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO**



#### Low clogging

The optimised distribution of grain with the flexible resin, minimises clogging.



#### **Even sanding. Always**

The equalising foam of the **RhynoSponge** produces an even sanding finish on contours and edges.



### Applications suggestions

- Sanding preparation
- Dust and paint removal

Fine sanding

- Sanding for blending
- Scuffing / key paint work Paint-removal
- Micro-finishing / rectifying

**Usage** Recommended personal protective equipment when sanding:

- Safety goggles
- Safety mask
- Gloves



Barcode	Dimensions	Grit	Color	Qty./Box
595077	98x120x13	Medium	Orange	100
595107	98x120x13	Fine	Yellow	100
595121	98x120x13	Super Fine	Green	100
595145	98x120x13	Ultra Fine	Blue	100
595169	98x120x13	Micro Fine	Beige	100

RHYNOSPONGE DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO





INDASA - Indústria de Abrasivos, S.A. indasa@indasa.pt www.indasa-abrasives.com

